
Junioru Attīstības Hokeja Līga

Game summary
Date: 08.09.2019 Location: Kurbads ledus halle Start time: 14:30 End time: 16:39 Spec.: 105 Game No.: 1

Daugava Zemgale Juniors3 : 5
(0:1, 1:1, 2:3)

Referees Linespersons
LOCĀNS Māris DRUSEIKS Emīls, ZĀLĪTIS Oskars

Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG

1st period 0 : 1 0 : 0 0 : 0 6 : 6 2:50 : 4:40 0 : 0 0 : 1
2nd period 1 : 1 0 : 0 0 : 0 14 : 2 3:50 : 5:08 0 : 0 0 : 1
3rd period 2 : 3 0 : 0 0 : 0 2 : 4 1:26 : 8:24 1 : 0 0 : 0

Total 3 : 5 0 : 0 0 : 0 22 : 12 8:06 : 18:12 1 : 0 0 : 2

1st period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
GK 00:00  DAU  38 TIJĀRS Rolands Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00  ZEM  1 BAJARUNS GALEJS Mariuss Goalkeeper in
Pen. 02:02 04:02 DAU  32 KRAVČENKO Marks High sticking
Pen. 02:54 04:54 ZEM  8 GORDINS Aleksandrs Tripping
Pen. 04:42 06:42 DAU  17 GUDĻEVSKIS Raivis Tripping
Pen. 09:15 11:15 DAU  3 ONOPRIJČUKS Dmitrijs Too many players
Pen. 11:49 13:49 ZEM  13 BRASLS Ralfs Slashing
Goal 12:19 0:1 ZEM PK1 17 NAMIĶIS Kristaps MEŽSARGS Marks #5
Pen. 19:50 21:50 ZEM  20 PŪPOLS Uldis Too many players

2nd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Goal 21:19 0:2 ZEM PK1 17 NAMIĶIS Kristaps  
Pen. 22:00 24:00 ZEM  21 PUMPURS Matīss Kārlis Too many players
Goal 31:42 1:2 DAU EQ 11 VORONA Roberts MILLERS Rihards #13
Pen. 31:46 33:46 DAU  23 LEITIS Gints Tripping
Pen. 36:52 38:52 DAU  25 ĀBOLS Ernests Illegal check to the head or neck
Pen. 38:52 48:52 DAU  25 ĀBOLS Ernests Misconduct

3rd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Goal 40:40 1:3 ZEM EQ 17 NAMIĶIS Kristaps MEZĪTIS Roberts #19
Pen. 46:29 48:29 ZEM  8 GORDINS Aleksandrs Tripping

Goal 48:54 1:4 ZEM EQ 19 MEZĪTIS Roberts ALKSNIS Renarts Džerods #28, NAMIĶIS
Kristaps #17

Goal 49:50 2:4 DAU EQ 11 VORONA Roberts MILLERS Rihards #13, ONOPRIJČUKS
Dmitrijs #3

Pen. 52:39 54:05 ZEM  6 ADAMENKO Iļja Holding an opponent
30 sec. 52:39  DAU     

Goal 54:05 3:4 DAU PP1 23 LEITIS Gints SEMJONOVS Ņikita #24, KOLOTVIN
Vladislav #10

Goal 55:33 3:5 ZEM EQ 19 MEZĪTIS Roberts STOLBOVOY Alexander #3, DAVIDOVS
Deniss #16

Pen. 58:28 60:00 DAU  17 GUDĻEVSKIS Raivis Tripping
GK 60:00  DAU  38 TIJĀRS Rolands Goalkeeper out
GK 60:00  ZEM  1 BAJARUNS GALEJS Mariuss Goalkeeper out
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Goalkeeper records
Daugava
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

Zemgale Juniors
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

Team statistics

Daugava (DAU) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

3 D ONOPRIJČUKS Dmitrijs 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

4 D ŠMATS Markuss 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

7 D VAĢELIS Arno 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

10 F KOLOTVIN Vladislav 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

11 F VORONA Roberts 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

13 F MILLERS Rihards 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

15 D POŽIDAJEVS Maksims 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

16 D PASEČNIJS Dmitrijs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

17 F GUDĻEVSKIS Raivis 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

23 F LEITIS Gints 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

24 F SEMJONOVS Ņikita 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

25 F ĀBOLS Ernests 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

28 F ĀBOLS Martins 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

29 D RUĢELIS Didzis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

32 D KRAVČENKO Marks 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

38 G TIJĀRS Rolands 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

40 G KIRILOVS Edvards 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 3 5 8 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: ZIEMIŅŠ Lauris

Zemgale Juniors (ZEM) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

1 G BAJARUNS GALEJS Mariuss 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

3 F STOLBOVOY Alexander 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

5 F MEŽSARGS Marks 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

6 D ADAMENKO Iļja 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

8 D GORDINS Aleksandrs 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

9 F MITROFANOVS Alans 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

11 F BEINAROVIČS Raivo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

13 F BRASLS Ralfs 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

16 D DAVIDOVS Deniss 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

17 F NAMIĶIS Kristaps 3 1 4 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

18 F BUKŠS Kristaps Mārtiņš 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

19 F MEZĪTIS Roberts 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

20 F PŪPOLS Uldis 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

21 F PUMPURS Matīss Kārlis 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

23 F MENDZIŅŠ Kaspars 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

24 F MELNIS DZEGUZE Raiens 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

25 F ĻEONOVS Miroslavs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

26 D MENCIS Dāvis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

27 F GUCEVIČS Valerijs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

28 D ALKSNIS Renarts Džerods 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

30 G MONTVIDS Ņikita 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 5 6 11 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Head coach: 

Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position PP2 Powerplay goal (+2) PP1 Powerplay goal
EQ Goal, equal strength PK1 Shorthanded goal PK2 Shorthanded goal (-2) G Goals
A Assists SVS Saves SOG Shots on goal MIP Minutes in play (GK)
PIM Penalties in minutes TPP Time on power play PPG Power play goals SHG Shorthanded goals
FO+ Face-offs won FO- Face-offs lost FO+/- Face-offs net FO% Face-offs won as percentage
TOT Total
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